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90B482 
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908904 
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981214 
981214 

| 981214 
| 981214 

| 981214 
981214 
981214 
981214 
981215 
981215 

908445 

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 

ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS, INC 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS, INC 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS, INC 
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 
NATIONWIDE PAPERS 
THYSSEN ELEVATOR CORP 
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL 
CITY OF TULSA 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
REASOR'S FOQD WAREHOUSE 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
TULSA PHOTO LAB COMPANY 
D & K WHOLESALE DRUG 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
RICH TIRE COMPANY” ' 
T& WTIRE CO °° 
GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
GENERAL BINDING ‘CORP 
WEST INFORMATION’: © 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
PALMER CAP-CHUR EQUIP. INC 
INITIAL STAFFING ‘SERVICES 
L & R MUFFLER CENTER 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL ‘TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
BUILDING OPERATIONS °° 
US POSTMASTER 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
VANSTAR 
SIMS, DARLENE 
INTELLIWARE SYSTEMS, INC 
INTELLIWARE SYSTEMS, INC 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES 
EVE INCORPORATED 
MERRY X RAY 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS / 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS / 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL - 
‘PALMER CAP-CHUR EQUIP. INC 
OKLA ASSOC OF CHIEFS: 
WEST INFORMATION 
OKLA ASSOC OF CHIEFS 
OKLA ASSOC OF CHIEFS 
GFOA yo 
DAC 
LLOYD RICHARDS 
CITY MAP SERVICE, INC 
SODER MECHANICAL INC 
LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP 
HENDERSON, JEFF L 
‘LOFTON, RODNEY Ww. 
TIKSOFT 
‘JORDAN, RAY 
HASTINGS, JOAN 
AUTOMATIC PROTECTION 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
WAL MART #838 
ELECTION BOARD 
CYNTHIA L. JOHNSON ~- 
RALPH EARLABAUGH “'' " 
‘RUTH ELEANOR BOLDING 
MARVIN MCCLELLAN 
‘JUVENILE BUREAU 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
‘BANK ONE IRS 
BANK ONE IRS 
BANK ONE IRS 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES * 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

MAINT. © 

SERVICES 

MATERIALS 

OPER. SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MATERIALS 

SUPPLIES 

RENTALS : 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

MAINT. 

MAINT. 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

MAINT.' 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 

MILEAGE 

RENTALS 

RENTALS 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

CHARGES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

PUBLICATION 

PUBLICATION 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLTES 

104.58 

109,00 
115.25 
280.75 
138.73 
48.54 

245.00 
172.80 

4,383.71 
164.86 
52.98 
11.24 
65.00 
75.00 

484.81 
580.33 
403.21 
496.56 
527.45 
328.15 
662.40 

1,770.00 
637.20 
‘91.00 

169.00 
70.41 
7.50 

250.54 
257.72 
180.00 
315.36 
777.80 
400.00 
360.00 

4,673.45 
10,032.50 

736.31 
663.02 
128.00 
49.40 

29,500.00 
12,868.18 

39.20 
25.68 

3,464.19 
684.25 
208.00 
183.60 
765.93 
715.66 
23.40 
350.00 
225.00 
44.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 30.00 
SUPPLIES 16.10 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 30.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 30.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35.00 
STATE PAYROLL 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLTES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
PAYROLL” 
SALARY.) > 
SALARY" 
SALARY’ 
SALARY" 
PAYROLL 
STATE TAX 
FED. WH 
FICA. 

HIFICA 

106,114.81 
1,080.00 

375.50 
93.00 

1,395.00 
57.85 
29.25 
27.90 

1,111.65 
134.50 

1,285.65 
112.35 
663.77 
729.75 
57.46 

9,151.52 
1,228.11 

38.80 
189.83 
50.00 

3,976.00 
148.88 
692.15 

1,814.65 
424.40 


